Annexure — 7
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Champion Agro Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23/06/2022; List of creditors as on: 05/01/2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in%)

SL Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amo | Amount| Amount | Amount| Rema
No. unt | °ofany | of claim | of claim | rks, if

Department | Government | Identi| Date of receipt Amount Amount of Nature of | Amount | Amoun| Whet | % off of n(llutual not under | any

fi claimed claim admitted claim covered t her voting | ¢coptj ;:es, admitted | verificat
. by share in that .
cation . covere | relate .. | ngent ion
security CoC, if | may be
No. . d by d . claim
interest applicable set-off
guaran | party?
tee

1. | Income Tax | Central 23"August,2022 | 170,68,36,308 170,68,36,308 | Operational -- -- No -- -- -- -- -- --

Department | Government
2. | State Tax State 04th July,2022 11,84,942 11,84,942 Operational -- -- No -- -- - - -- -

Department | Government

,Governme

nt of India
3. | Employees Income Tax 08th July,2022 95,871 95,871 Operational - -- No -- - - - - -

Provident Department

Fund

Organisation

Page 8 of 10




